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Results Free Practice 2nd Session

GEICO U.S. Round, 12-14 July 2019
102/09

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Ducati Panigale V4 RGBR 26ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati7 C. 158,010    1'23.3871  259,5 259,5 259,5DAVIES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.032GBR 24Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 157,950       0.032    1'23.4192  254,0 254,0 254,0REA

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.231ESP 26ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati19 A. 157,513       0.263    1'23.6503  261,4 261,4 261,4BAUTISTA

BMW S1000 RR        0.147GBR 21BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team66 T. 157,237       0.410    1'23.7974  251,0 251,0 251,0SYKES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.055GBR 23Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK91 L. 157,134       0.465    1'23.8525  253,4 253,4 253,4HASLAM

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.073FRA 21Ten Kate Racing - Yamaha76 L. 156,997       0.538    1'23.9256  247,5 247,5 247,5BAZ

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.018TUR 24Turkish Puccetti Racing54 T. 156,964       0.556    1'23.9437  251,0 251,0 251,0RAZGATLIOGLU

Yamaha YZF R1        0.269GBR 22Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team22 A. 156,462       0.825    1'24.2128  249,2 249,2 249,2LOWES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.127ESP 21Team Pedercini Racing81 J. 156,227       0.952    1'24.3399  247,5 247,5 247,5TORRES

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.066GER 23GRT Yamaha WorldSBK11 S. 156,104       1.018    1'24.40510  247,5 247,5 247,5CORTESE

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.159ITA 22GRT Yamaha WorldSBK33 M. 155,811       1.177    1'24.56411  249,2 249,2 249,2MELANDRI

Yamaha YZF R1        0.106NED 22Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team60 M. 155,616       1.283    1'24.67012  252,8 252,8 252,8VAN DER MARK

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.061ARG 27Orelac Racing VerdNatura36 L. 155,504       1.344    1'24.73113  246,9 246,9 246,9MERCADO

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.208IRL 18Team Goeleven50 E. 155,123       1.552    1'24.93914  255,2 255,2 255,2LAVERTY

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.034USA 27Attack Performance Estenson Yamaha95 J. 155,061       1.586    1'24.97315  249,2 249,2 249,2BEACH

BMW S1000 RR        0.027GER 22BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team28 M. 155,012       1.613    1'25.00016  245,8 245,8 245,8REITERBERGER

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.501ITA 23BARNI Racing Team21 M. 154,103       2.114    1'25.50117  253,4 253,4 253,4RINALDI

Honda CBR1000RR        0.421JPN 22Moriwaki Althea Honda Team23 R. 153,348       2.535    1'25.92218  239,2 239,2 239,2KIYONARI

Honda CBR1000RR IND        0.329ITA 22Althea Mie Racing Team52 A. 152,763       2.864    1'26.25119  241,4 241,4 241,4DELBIANCO

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'23.387):   1'29.225
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start15.00.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1min 19secs15.02.13

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 1015.08.53 M. MELANDRI 33 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 215.13.55 T. RAZGATLIOGLU 54 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 215.14.02 M. REITERBERGER 28 

Crashed - Turn 815.22.36 M. RINALDI 21 

Re-joined15.23.11 M. RINALDI 21 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 315.25.24 L. MERCADO 36 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 215.40.32 L. HASLAM 91 

Technical Problem - Turn 615.46.59 T. SYKES 66 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 615.47.25 R. KIYONARI 23 

End Of Session15.51.50

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

BAZ 76 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Ten Kate Racing - Yamaha     1'25.467  154,16515:03'13.411L.

LAVERTY 50 IRL Ducati Panigale V4 RTeam Goeleven     1'24.939 -0.528  155,12315:03'13.479E.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'24.757 -0.182  155,45615:03'27.103A.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'23.998 -0.759  156,86115:04'07.543J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'23.886 -0.112  157,07015:05'31.429J.

HASLAM 91 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'23.852 -0.034  157,13415:05'32.170L.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'23.735 -0.117  157,35415:06'55.164J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'23.732 -0.003  157,35915:20'59.669J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'23.727 -0.005  157,36915:22'23.396J.

DAVIES 7 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'23.455 -0.272  157,88115:46'10.021C.

DAVIES 7 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'23.387 -0.068  158,01015:49'06.025C.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

15:51
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